 Rev 1.3
Optellent Inc.  Phone:  (408) 230-1329       Fax: (408)-528-6666       Email: sales@optellent.com       www.optellent.com
1
OPG3200
3.2Gbps Compact Data Generator System
Overview
The OPTELLENT OPG3200 is a cost-effective easy-to-
use multi-rate data generator system for testing

LabVIEW, VisualBASIC, and HP VEE.
  User Interface
Ordering Information:  OPG3200-X-X-X-X
Example:  OPG3200-P-S-0: 3.2Gb/s Data Generator, Preset data rates, Single-ended electrical output, No optical Transceiver
Specifications are subject to change without notice.        © 2006 OPTELLENT Inc.
Trigger Output
Parameter Min Typ Max Units
Output amplitude 400   mV
Output type Single -ended, AC-coupled
Connector 50 Ω SMA, front panel
PARAMETER MIN MAX UNIT
Chassis Electrical Voltage 100 240 VAC
Current Drain at Normal Voltage  1.4 A
Operating Temperature Range 5 40 oC
Storage Temperature Range -40 70 oC
Dimensions (L x W x H)
273x216x45
10.75x8.5x1.75
mm3
inch3
Safety UL, IEC-61010-1
EMC
EN55011, EN61000-3-2,
EN61000-3-3, BS
EN61326
RS 232 PC Interface RJ-45 connector
P: Preset Data Rates
C: Custom Data Rate
V: Variable Data Rate
0: No Optical Transceiver;
1: Optical Transceiver (SFP) 850nm
2: Optical Transceiver (SFP) 1310nm
3: Optical Transceiver (SFP) 1550nm
S: Single-ended Electrical Output
D: Differential output
X: Custom Options